ICTPC"

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON i12
TOBACCO PREVENTION AND CONTROL

08:00-08:30

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

20:00-22:00

15 Nov 2012 | Ist day focus

Exposure to tobacco smoke:
from research to prevention and
control strategies

Registration

PLENARY SESSION 1.1

Health consequences of exposure to tobacco
smoke: special emphasis on vulnerable groups
J. Calheiros, Instituto Nacional de Saude Dr. Ricardo
Jorge, IP. Lisboa, Portugal

Maorning coffee break

PARALLEL SESSIONS 1.1
Oral Communications 1.1a-1.1c

Lunch and Poster presentations

PLENARY SESSION 1.2

Smoke-free laws: past, present and future.

A real need or a "fanatic" attitude?

Luke Clancy, Tobacco Free Research Institute,
Ireland

PLENARY SESSION 1.3

Smoke-free homes and cars: success stories
and challenges

Maria Jose Lopez, Agéncia de Salut Publica de
Barcelona, Spain

Afternoon coffee break

PARALLEL SESSIONS 1.2

Oral Communications 1.2a-1.2c

Conference dinner and party

Preliminary Programme

16 Nov 2012 | 2nd day focus

Tobacco use and dependence:
prevention and treatment

Registration

PLENARY SESSION 21

Prevention and treatment of nicotine addition:
smoking prevention for youth

Emily Neusel, University of Texas School of Public
Health, USA

PLENARY SESSION 2.2

Smoking cessation: methods and experiences
Carlos Jimeénez Ruiz, Unidad especializada en
tabaquismo de la Comunidad de Madrid, Spain

Morning coffee break

PARALLEL SESSIONS 2.1
Oral Communications 2.1a-2.1c

Lunch and Poster presentations

PLENARY SESSION 2.3

Health benefits vs side effects of smoking
cessation

Bertrand Dautzenberg, Office Frangais de preven-
tion du Tabagisme (OFT), France

PLENARY SESSION 24

Smoking cessation in special populations
Marie-Dominique Dautzenberg, Hopital Necker
Enfants Malades, Paris, France

Afternoon coffee break

PARALLEL SESSIONS 2.2
Oral Communications 2.2a-2.2¢

3rd day - Celebration of the no-smoking day: WORKSHOP addressed to Youth (including students from primary and
secondary schools, universities and technical education programs) mainly focused on FCTC's Article 12 "EDUCATION,
COMMUNICATION AND TRAINING", the 3 pillars of PUBLIC AWARENESS).

Itis thought as an Ideas' contest for " The development and implementation of sustainable education, communication and
training programs that will raise community [school/surrounding] awareness on smoking prevention and control".



