

## **Preliminary Programme**

	<b>15 Nov 2012</b>   1st day focus	<b>16 Nov 2012</b>   2nd day focus
	Exposure to tobacco smoke: from research to prevention and control strategies	Tobacco use and dependence: prevention and treatment
08:00-08:30	Registration	Registration
09:00-09:30		PLENARY SESSION 2.1  Prevention and treatment of nicotine addition:
09:30-10:00	Opening ceremony	smoking prevention for youth Emily Neusel, University of Texas School of Public Health, USA
10:00-11:00	PLENARY SESSION 1.1  Health consequences of exposure to tobacco smoke: special emphasis on vulnerable groups J. Calheiros, Instituto Nacional de Saúde Dr. Ricardo Jorge, IP. Lisboa, Portugal	PLENARY SESSION 2.2  Smoking cessation: methods and experiences  Carlos Jiménez Ruiz, Unidad especializada en tabaquismo de la Comunidad de Madrid, Spain
11:00-11:30	Morning coffee break	Morning coffee break
11:30-13:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS 1.1 Oral Communications 1.1a-1.1c	PARALLEL SESSIONS 2.1 Oral Communications 2.1a-2.1c
13:00-14:30	Lunch and Poster presentations	Lunch and Poster presentations
14:30-15:30	PLENARY SESSION 1.2  Smoke-free laws: past, present and future.  A real need or a "fanatic" attitude?  Luke Clancy, Tobacco Free Research Institute, Ireland	PLENARY SESSION 2.3  Health benefits vs side effects of smoking cessation  Bertrand Dautzenberg, Office Français de prévention du Tabagisme (OFT), France
15:30-16:30	PLENARY SESSION 1.3  Smoke-free homes and cars: success stories and challenges  Maria José López, Agência de Salut Pública de Barcelona, Spain	PLENARY SESSION 2.4  Smoking cessation in special populations  Marie-Dominique Dautzenberg, Hôpital Necker Enfants Malades, Paris, France
16:30-17:00	Afternoon coffee break	Afternoon coffee break
17:00-18:30	PARALLEL SESSIONS 1.2 Oral Communications 1.2a-1.2c	PARALLEL SESSIONS 2.2 Oral Communications 2.2a-2.2c
20:00-22:00	Conference dinner and party	

**3rd day - Celebration of the no-smoking day**: WORKSHOP addressed to Youth (including students from primary and secondary schools, universities and technical education programs) mainly focused on FCTC's Article 12 "EDUCATION, COMMUNICATION AND TRAINING", the 3 pillars of PUBLIC AWARENESS).

It is thought as an **Ideas' contest** for "The development and implementation of sustainable education, communication and training programs that will raise community (school/surrounding) awareness on smoking prevention and control".